Dammam, Saudi

PROFORMA INVOICE

Duration 4

No. of Students 3

Rate SAR. 1850.00(Per Candidate) 3 1850.00 5550.00

1 Course Title Work Permit Pre-Requisite Safety - GTSC

Less Discount -1500.00

Course Dates 25 Dec 2017 - 28 Dec 2017

Document Total 4050.00

(SAUDI RIYAL. Four Thousand  Fifty Only)

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL

Your Ref:      Ref. Info of Email dated 23 Dec 2017

In SAR

E-mail:admin@aascon.net

23 Dec 2017

Our Ref: 1) Quotation No:QUO/00014194/GTSC

THIS INVOICE IS DUE FOR PAYMENT BY 29 Dec 2017

PLEASE FORWARD YOUR CHEQUE/DRAFT TO OUR ABOVE ADDRESS;